
Raffles 2026

DAY DATE Club

Wednesday 7-Jan Maffra Neighborhood House

Friday 9-Jan Maffra Neighborhood House

Wednesday 14-Jan Maffra & District Car Club

Friday 16-Jan Maffra & District Car Club

Wednesday 21-Jan Maffra Cricket Club

Friday 23-Jan Maffra Cricket Club

Wednesday 28-Jan Wellington Warriors

Friday 30-Jan Wellington Warriors

Wednesday 4-Feb Gippsland Vehicle Collection

Friday 6-Feb Gippsland Vehicle Collection

Wednesday 11-Feb Lady Lions Club

Friday 13-Feb Lady Lions Club

Wednesday 18-Feb EGP Dog Obedience Club

Friday 20-Feb Maffra Gymnastics

Wednesday 25-Feb Stretton Park (Mardi Gras)

Friday 27-Feb Stretton Park (Mardi Gras)

Wednesday 4-Mar BBFNC (Mardi Gras)

Friday 6-Mar BBFNC (Mardi Gras)

Wednesday 11-Mar Stratford Scouts (Mardi Gras)

Friday 13-Mar Stratford Scouts (Mardi Gras)

Wednesday 18-Mar Stratford Tennis Club

Friday 20-Mar Lakeside Rockers

Wednesday 25-Mar Maffra Rotary Club

Friday 27-Mar Maffra Rotary Club

Wednesday 1-Apr Stratford Play Group

Friday 3-Apr GOOD FRIDAY

Wednesday 8-Apr Briag R.S.L

Friday 10-Apr Briag R.S.L

Wednesday 15-Apr Maffra FNC

Friday 17-Apr Maffra FNC

Wednesday 22-Apr Stratford Bowls Club



Friday 24-Apr Stratford Bowls Club

Wednesday 29-Apr Heyfield Bowls Club

Friday 1-May Heyfield Bowls Club

Wednesday 6-May Maffra FNC

Friday 8-May Maffra FNC

Wednesday 13-May Boisdale C.F.A

Friday 15-May Boisdale C.F.A

Wednesday 20-May Maffra FNC

Friday 22-May Maffra FNC

Wednesday 27-May Stratford FNC

Friday 29-May Stratford FNC

Wednesday 3-Jun Maffra FNC

Friday 5-Jun Maffra FNC

Wednesday 10-Jun Maffra Junior FNC

Friday 12-Jun Maffra Junior FNC

Wednesday 17-Jun Maffra Lions Club

Friday 19-Jun Maffra Lions Club

Raffles 2026

DAY DATE Club

Wednesday 24-Jun Newry Golf Club

Friday 26-Jun Newry Golf Club

Wednesday 1-Jul Maffra Bowls Club

Friday 3-Jul Maffra Bowls Club

Wednesday 8-Jul Maffra Municiple Band

Friday 10-Jul Maffra Municiple Band

Wednesday 15-Jul Heyfield Bowls Club

Friday 17-Jul Heyfield Bowls Club

Wednesday 22-Jul Maffra Croquet Club

Friday 24-Jul Gippsland Naval Association

Wednesday 29-Jul Maffra Mens Shed

Friday 31-Jul Maffra Womens Shed

Wednesday 5-Aug Maffra Ambulance Auxiliary

Friday 7-Aug Maffra Ambulance Auxiliary



Wednesday 12-Aug Maffra Bowls Club

Friday 14-Aug Maffra Bowls Club

Wednesday 19-Aug Cancer Council

Friday 21-Aug Cancer Council

Wednesday 26-Aug Country Womens Association

Friday 28-Aug Country Womens Association

Wednesday 2-Sep George Gray Centre

Friday 4-Sep Maffra Dramatics Society

Wednesday 9-Sep Maffra Angling Club

Friday 11-Sep Maffra Angling Club

Wednesday 16-Sep Briagolong Tennis Club

Friday 18-Sep Briagolong Tennis Club

Wednesday 23-Sep Maffra Tennis Club

Friday 25-Sep Maffra Tennis Club

Wednesday 30-Sep Macalister All Breeds Kennel

Friday 2-Oct Maffra Hospital Auxiliary

Wednesday 7-Oct Glenmaggie Boat Club

Friday 9-Oct Glenmaggie Boat Club

Wednesday 14-Oct Maffra Bowls Club

Friday 16-Oct Maffra Bowls Club

Wednesday 21-Oct Maffra Show

Friday 23-Oct Maffra Show

Wednesday 28-Oct Tinamba C.F.A

Friday 30-Oct Tinamba C.F.A

Wednesday 4-Nov Maffra R.S.L

Friday 6-Nov Maffra R.S.L

Wednesday 11-Nov Maffra Bowls Club

Friday 13-Nov Maffra Bowls Club

Wednesday 18-Nov Maffra Squash & Racquetball

Friday 20-Nov Maffra Squash & Racquetball

Wednesday 25-Nov Maffra Golf Club

Friday 27-Nov Maffra Golf Club

Wednesday 2-Dec Heyfield Bowls Club



Friday 4-Dec Heyfield Bowls Club

Raffles 2026

Day Date Club

Wednesday 9-Dec Heyfield Golf Club

Friday 11-Dec Heyfield Golf Club

Wednesday 16-Dec Heyfield Bowls Club

Friday 18-Dec Heyfield Bowls Club


